
Championnats de France de Danse sur Glace BMC 2019

MINIME PATTERN DANCE (WITH KEY POINTS)   FOURTEENSTEP      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  4.00  1.05 1 2 2 2 3

Ref 

 5.05FO1Sq2+kpY

In
fo

Lucie LAURIA-NAVARRO / Antoine PIQUIER FRA  20.64  0.00 7.99 19.53 1  12

FO2Sq2+kpY  1.05 22 321 4.002  5.05

FO3Sq1+kpN 22221 3.503  1.05  4.55

FO4Sq2+kpY 21221 4.004  0.88  4.88

 15.50  19.53

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,75 3,75 4,50 4,00 3,75

Factor 

 0.70  3.83

 3.50 0.70 3,503,504,253,503,25Timing

 4.08 0.70 4,004,004,754,253,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.99

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50  1.05 2 2 2 2 2

Ref 

 4.55FO1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Ambre PERRIER GIANESINI / Joseph BOOTH FRA  19.07  0.00 7.59 17.83 2  10

FO2Sq2+kpY  1.05 22 221 4.002  5.05

FO3Sq1+kpN 12121 3.503  0.70  4.20

FO4Sq1+kpN 11121 3.504  0.53  4.03

 14.50  17.83

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,75 4,00 3,75 3,75 3,00

Factor 

 0.70  3.75

 3.50 0.70 3,253,753,503,753,25Timing

 3.58 0.70 3,503,753,504,003,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.59

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50  0.88 2 1 1 2 2

Ref 

 4.38FO1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Emie LEFEBVRE / Baptiste FERRAND FRA  18.26  0.00 7.36 16.98 3  9

FO2Sq1+kpN  0.70 21 211 3.502  4.20

FO3Sq1+kpN 22111 3.503  0.70  4.20

FO4Sq1+kpN 22111 3.504  0.70  4.20

 14.00  16.98

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,50 3,75 3,75 3,25

Factor 

 0.70  3.58

 3.25 0.70 3,003,753,253,253,25Timing

 3.67 0.70 3,504,003,753,753,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.36



Championnats de France de Danse sur Glace BMC 2019

MINIME PATTERN DANCE (WITH KEY POINTS)   FOURTEENSTEP      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  4.00  0.70 2 1 1 1 2

Ref 

 4.70FO1Sq2+kpY

In
fo

Salome TCHERKEZIA / Virgil BECAS FRA  18.18  0.00 6.95 17.29 4  6

FO2Sq2+kpY  0.53 11 211 4.002  4.53

FO3Sq1+kpN 21111 3.503  0.53  4.03

FO4Sq1+kpN 21111 3.504  0.53  4.03

 15.00  17.29

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,50 3,50 3,25 3,50

Factor 

 0.70  3.50

 3.25 0.70 3,253,253,253,503,00Timing

 3.17 0.70 3,003,003,503,753,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.95

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50  0.35 1 1 0 0 2

Ref 

 3.85FO1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Celia SUMBU / Louis VARESCON FRA  18.14  0.00 7.24 16.94 5  11

FO2Sq2+kpY  0.53 11 211 4.002  4.53

FO3Sq2+kpY 21110 4.003  0.53  4.53

FO4Sq1+kpN 21110 3.504  0.53  4.03

 15.00  16.94

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,75 3,50 3,50 3,50 3,25

Factor 

 0.70  3.50

 3.25 0.70 3,253,503,253,253,00Timing

 3.58 0.70 3,753,503,753,503,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.24

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50  0.53 0 1 1 1 2

Ref 

 4.03FO1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Enola PERRIN / Angel IMBERT FRA  17.89  0.00 7.06 16.79 6  13

FO2Sq2+kpY  0.70 21 210 4.002  4.70

FO3Sq1+kpN 12110 3.503  0.53  4.03

FO4Sq1+kpN 1211-1 3.504  0.53  4.03

 14.50  16.79

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,50 3,75 4,00 3,25

Factor 

 0.70  3.58

 3.00 0.70 2,753,503,253,002,75Timing

 3.50 0.70 3,253,753,503,753,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.06



Championnats de France de Danse sur Glace BMC 2019

MINIME PATTERN DANCE (WITH KEY POINTS)   FOURTEENSTEP      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50  0.53 0 1 1 1 1

Ref 

 4.03FO1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Diane GALLIX / Elod EGYED ZSIGMOND FRA  17.48  0.00 6.54 16.77 7  7

FO2Sq2+kpY  0.53 11 110 4.002  4.53

FO3Sq1+kpN 11110 3.503  0.53  4.03

FO4Sq2+kpY 11000 4.004  0.18  4.18

 15.00  16.77

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,25 3,50 3,25 3,00

Factor 

 0.70  3.25

 3.17 0.70 2,753,253,253,253,00Timing

 2.92 0.70 2,503,253,003,002,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.54

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  4.00  0.53 0 1 1 1 1

Ref 

 4.53FO1Sq2+kpY

In
fo

Estelle BOUILLET / Tahory TADDEI- DUGUE FRA  16.59  0.00 6.59 15.53 8  5

FO2Sq2+kpY  0.00 01 000 4.002  4.00

FO3Sq1+kpN 00100 3.503  0.00  3.50

FO4Sq1+kpT 00100 3.504  0.00  3.50

 15.00  15.53

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,25 3,50 3,00 2,75

Factor 

 0.70  3.17

 2.92 0.70 3,252,753,003,002,75Timing

 3.33 0.70 2,753,253,503,503,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.59

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50  0.00 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 

 3.50FO1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Maya DELEPINE / Samuel BLANC KLAPERMAN FRA  14.37  0.00 5.37 13.79 9  1

FO2Sq2+kpY  0.00 00 100 4.002  4.00

FO3Sq1+kpN 1-1-1-1-1 3.503 -0.53  2.97

FO4Sq1+kpT 0-100-1 3.504 -0.18  3.32

 14.50  13.79

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 2,75 2,50 2,50 3,00

Factor 

 0.70  2.75

 2.33 0.70 3,002,002,252,502,25Timing

 2.58 0.70 2,752,502,502,253,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.37



Championnats de France de Danse sur Glace BMC 2019

MINIME PATTERN DANCE (WITH KEY POINTS)   FOURTEENSTEP      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50  0.00 -1 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 3.50FO1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Lily Rose FOURREAU PALOS / Camille SAUVAGE FRA  13.97  0.00 5.32 13.30 10  4

FO2Sq1+kpN  0.00 00 000 3.502  3.50

FO3Sq1+kpN 00-1-1-1 3.503 -0.35  3.15

FO4Sq1+kpN 00-1-1-1 3.504 -0.35  3.15

 14.00  13.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,75 2,75 2,75 2,75

Factor 

 0.70  2.75

 2.58 0.70 2,752,502,502,752,50Timing

 2.25 0.70 2,252,252,252,502,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.32

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50 -0.35 0 -1 -1 -1 0

Ref 

 3.15FO1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Taiana RICQUEBOURG / Elio ENNIQUE FRA  13.64  0.00 5.78 12.41 11  8

FO2Sq1+kpN -0.53 -1-1 -1-1-1 3.502  2.97

FO3Sq1+kpN 00-1-10 3.503 -0.18  3.32

FO4Sq1+kpN 0-1-1-1-1 3.504 -0.53  2.97

 14.00  12.41

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 2,50 3,25 3,00 2,50

Factor 

 0.70  2.83

 2.75 0.70 2,752,753,002,252,75Timing

 2.67 0.70 2,502,753,252,252,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.78

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50  0.00 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 

 3.50FO1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Hermine WALTI-RENAULT / Simon COUREAU FRA  12.52  0.50 5.25 11.94 12  3

FO2SqB+kpT< -0.88 -3-2 -2-2-3 2.502 <  1.62

FO3Sq1+kpN 1000-1 3.503  0.00  3.50

FO4Sq1+kpN 000-1-1 3.504 -0.18  3.32

 13.00  11.94

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 2,75 2,50 3,00

Factor 

 0.70  2.75

 2.42 0.70 3,002,252,002,752,25Timing

 2.33 0.70 2,501,752,502,252,25Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.25

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Championnats de France de Danse sur Glace BMC 2019

MINIME PATTERN DANCE (WITH KEY POINTS)   FOURTEENSTEP      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50 -0.35 0 -1 -1 -1 0

Ref 

 3.15FO1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Levana FREITAS / Maxence FREITAS FRA  10.43  0.00 4.32 9.59 13  2

FO2Sq2+kpY -0.53 -1-1 0-1-1 4.002  3.47

FO3Sq1+kpN -1-1-1-1-1 3.503 -0.53  2.97

FO4Sq ----- 0.004  0.00  0.00

 11.00  9.59

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 2,25 2,25 2,00 2,50

Factor 

 0.70  2.33

 1.67 0.70 1,751,252,001,252,25Timing

 2.17 0.70 2,251,502,252,002,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  4.32
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